Concurs

Distanta

Corl toolmyeE il s

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas BENZING

00ACM 747737

25.05.23 08:43:50

Loc lansare

Data lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine

GPS Ceas Atomic

25.05.23 08:43:50 +000 Ceas BENZING

Sincronizare 25.05.23 08:43:50 GPS+
Por. imbarcati: 055
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Nr.| Serie inel Culo|Nr.inel
Pt are |Senzor
e e T
036 RO 22 424851 F DAG6BYOEFD
037 RO 22 428127 M DA2B4CE7
038 RO 22 424829 M DA1019A3
039 RO 21 504505 F DA2203D7
040 RO 22 424849 F DBO1FOE1
041 RO 22 424939 M DAB814ED
042 RO 21 1235534 M DAB3BB7/C
043 RO 217 504521 M DA11C6C4
044 RO 20 1022588 M DBO1F113
045 RO 19 110473 M DAF483E1
046 RO 22 424925 M DBO1F102
RO 20 247231 M DA2200F0
RO 22 424810 M DBO1F10D
RO 22 424813 F DATCE630
RO 22 424878 M DAB4872D
RO 22 424888 F DA4862BD
RO 21 504588 M DBO1F120
RO 19 604664 F DARQO25CC
RO 21 1278474 F DA11C7DB
RO 22 3002419 M DA2204D0
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28.05.23 18:12:45 GPS
28.05.23 18:12:45 +000
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Nr. |Nom| Sec|Obs.
Ant Nr.
T
021023 |0K |027
011021 |0OK |051
02|1020|0K |024
011007 |0OK |053
02|018|0K |026
011046 |0OK |047
01]027|0OK |062
021029 |0K |054
011054 |0K |061
021026 |0K |006
011043 0K |045
011
017
018
033
035
055
058
064
066
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Imbarcare/Desigilare

Versiune SW
Antena Club
Ankt.:

01:38813687-1

]

RO-04.24

BENZING 48906894 SW-4.7 HW-8.0
02:38811709-1
B-ENZ ING
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